# F0400006016

(Re	questor's Name)	·
	. ,	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	
(0.0	yotaterzipi+none	= #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Da	cument Number)	
	0-455	a f Olahua
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	n an shekara <u>sa</u>	
A Gapility		
Nocument.	. <u>}</u>	
Lanutin Dat		
Judawa	Office Use On	шý
Underer	Ĵ	
	L.C.	
W Charles	200	
Withor The Automation W. P. Serioyar		



10/20/04--01028--005 \*\*70.00



#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

#### TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

#### HOME (Name of corporation - must include suffix) SUBJECT: INC.

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROLAND BARRETT	
(Name of Person)	
HOMEWORK PARTNERS, INC.	
(Firm/Company)	<u> </u>
1935 COUNTY ROAD BZ - SUITE	400
(Address)	
ROSEVILLE, MN 55113	
(City/State and Zip code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	is 20 interest inter
ROLAND BAREETT at (651) 287-062.	Ζ 🖓 👾 🖓
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephor	······································

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division** of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

		ERS, INC.	
(Enter name of co	orporation; must include "INCORPORAT orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	TED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	'N,''
,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business in Florida)
	ATOZZU	3. 41-183848	<u> </u>
(State or country i	under the law of which it is incorporated)	-	
4	of incorporation)		
		(Duration: Year corp. will cease t	o exist or "perpetual")
6	(Date first transacted busin	ess in Florida, if prior to registration)	5. <b>* *</b>
		07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	lity)
7. 1935 C	TY RO BZ, SUITE	400, ROSEULLE,	MN SSII3
	(Principal office	address)	
SAM	E AS ABOUE		
	(Current mailing	g address)	
8 PROVIDE	SERVICES TO CUSTOM	LES ACTING AS GENERAL	CONTRACTOR IN
	) of corporation authorized in home state	or country to be carried out in state of F	orida) BUILDING OWN HOM
9. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	RESIDENTIAL CONTEN
Name:	KYLS EUSRETT		
iname:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Office Address:	25400 US 19 N	-50172188	· · ·
	CLEARW ATER	, Florida 33763	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
10 Destatone -	ant's accordance.		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

· .. (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

nan:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CERS		
SEE ATTACHED		
		5
	ττης Ε.Υξ * ΄ξξ	
lent:		
		×±.
		· •

\_ .\_

•

•

14. KOLAND G. BAKKETT LZO A DIKECTOK (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

#### HOMEWORX PARTNERS, INC.

•••

.57

203

U

رب

0ŧ

1.1

#### **OFFICERS & DIRECTORS**

<u>CEO & Director</u> Roland Barrett 100 W. Elmwood Pl. Minneapolis, MN 55419

President & Director Bruce Frank 5530 Grand Ave. S. Minneapolis, MN 55419

Director Richard Stone 5445 Grand Avenue S. Minneapolis, MN 55419

Director Kenneth Berglund 3011 Arthur St. NE Minneapolis, MN 55418

Director Dirk De Young 4719 Ney A Ti Ct West Bend, WI 53095

## State of Minnesota

### SECRETARY OF STATE

#### Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The corporation listed below is a corporation formed under the laws of Minnesota; that the corporation was formed by the filing of Articles of Incorporation with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below; that the corporation is governed by the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below; and that this corporation is authorized to do business as a corporation at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: HOMEWORX PARTNERS, INC. Date Formed: 04/01/1996 Chapter Governed By: 302A This certificate has been issued on 10/07/04.

Mary Kit retary of State.